
S1870 S1870

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S1870/1
ALINA PHILBERTH 

SELESTINE
F

S1870/2 ALINETH PHILBERT MBOGA F

S1870/3
ANGELA RICHARD 

RESPICHIUS
F

S1870/4 ATINA JOSEPH AGUSTINE F

S1870/5 AVIRA JORAMU MATHIAS F

S1870/6
BETTY BERNARD 

RUBELABAGABO
F

S1870/7 DOROTHEA ALOYCE MHAVILA F

S1870/8 FILOTEA WENDELIUS MUSAS F

S1870/9 IRINE RAPHAEL HOTAY F

S1870/10
JACKILINA LOBOGAST 

CLEOPHACE
F

S1870/11 JELINA ISMAEL KAMALA F

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

29

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

7 0

23 III

20 II

22

8 8 2 3 0

0

3 5 7

IV

11 13 9 10 0

27 IV

28 IV

25 III

III

16 I

21 II

17 I

22 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

43

21

22

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

NDAGARA  

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'



S1870/12 JOINA JUSTINIAN JOHN F

S1870/13 LISELA JEMINI SOSTENES F

S1870/14 MARIAMU RASHIDI MUSA F

S1870/15 MERY ISAYA PETRO F

S1870/16 NABASA ALPHONCE JOHN F

S1870/17 NISELA KENGONZI NELSON F

S1870/18 PEACE FELIX THEONEST F

S1870/19 PEACE REVOCATUS KAMBULA F

S1870/20 QUEEN STEVEN BATONGANA F

S1870/21 TUMSIFU VENANCE CHIKAWE F

S1870/22 ZULFA JUMANNE KILUMIKE F

S1870/23 ABEL MENERAD MERCHORY M

S1870/24 ADERICK ADRIAN CLAVERY M

S1870/25
ALMACHIUS ALISTIDES 

CLEOPHAT
M

S1870/26 ALNODI EMIL MNJEJA M

S1870/27 ANTHONY EMANUEL MNJEJA M

S1870/28 ARONI ARCHARD TIBAIGANA M

S1870/29
BENSON BITESIGIRWE 

CHRISTIAN
M

S1870/30 ELICK BENJAMINI MATHIAS M

23 III

21 II

24 III

27 IV

27 IV

18 II

16 I

23 III

28 IV

30 IV

29 IV

28 IV

21 II

23 III

19 II

16 I

12 I

21 II

15 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'



S1870/31
ENOCK BERNARD 

RUBELABAGABO
M

S1870/32 EUBET SWEETBERT DOMISIAN M

S1870/33 GIVEN EZEKIEL DAVID M

S1870/34 GRAISON GIDION SIMON M

S1870/35 IBRAHIMU JUMANNE KOMBO M

S1870/36 JOAB NOVATH KINYINA M

S1870/37 KEVIN DATIUSI SOSTENES M

S1870/38
KILIBASON CHRISTOPHER 

BATAKI
M

S1870/39
MBEUGIZEHI EMMANUEL 

BEBWA
M

S1870/40 MOSES KALAMBIZI ANASTAZI M

S1870/41
MUGISHA MWENYEZI 

REVELIAN
M

S1870/42 PETRO KANUDA MADUHU M

S1870/43 SAMWEL STIVINE ATANAZ M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.88
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 43 0
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

14 I

18 II

18 II

16 I

25 III

19 II

14 I

19 II

19 II

18 II

12 I

13 I

26 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

43

CLEAN

43

GPA

3.47

43

KAGERA

KYERWA

SAT

43

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

43

DIV I

11

DIV II

13

DIV III

9 0

DIV 0

10

DIV IV

REG

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

SAT

43

ABSENT

0

PASS

35

Grade C (Good)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

COMMENTS

Grade C (Good)



12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

43

43

43

43

3.60

4.02

2.93

3.30

2.35

43

43

43

43

43 43

43 43

43 43

43

43

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

043 43

43

43 43

43

37

40

43

34

35

32

43

10

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

43

43

Grade C (Good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

3.91

1.79

4.70


